

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2441 of 2012

Petitioner :- C/M Udit Narayan Inter College

Respondent :- U.P. State Public Service Tribunal & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Manish Goyal, Hari Pratap Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., S.C. Tripathi

Hon'ble Shashi Kant Gupta, J.

Hon'ble Mrs. Vijay Lakshmi, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner two weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 25.10.2018

Harshita