

Court No. - 3

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 2441 of 2012

Petitioner :- C/M Udit Narayan Inter College

Respondent :- U.P. State Public Service Tribunal And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Manish Goyal, Hari Pratap Gupta, Manish Gupta, Ramesh Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Bhupendra Kumar Pandey, Maruti Kumar Tripathi, S.C. Tripathi

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of Sri Manish Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner.

Order Date :- 20.9.2022/vkg